CPU:
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Extreme
X9100  (3.06GHz, 6MB L2 Cache, 1066MHz FSB)
P9500  (2.53GHz, 6MB L2 Cache, 1066MHz FSB)
P8600  (2.4GHz, 3MB L2 Cache, 1066MHz FSB)
T9400  (2.53GHz, 6MB L2 Cache, 1066MHz FSB)
T9300  (2.5GHz, 6MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB)
T8300  (2.4GHz, 3MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB)
T8100  (2.1GHz, 3MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB)
T7700  (2.4GHz, 4MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB)
T7500  (2.2GHz, 4MB L2 Cache, 800MHz FSB)
MEMORY:
OCZ2MV6674GK   (DDR2-667, 2x2GB)
OCZ2MV6672GK               (DDR2-667, 2x1GB)
OCZ2MV8002GK               (DDR2-800, 2x1GB)
OCZ2MV8004GK               (DDR2-800, 2x2GB)
HARD DRIVE/SOLID STATE DRIVE:
All Standard 2.5”, 9.5mm, SATA 1.5Gb/s (SATA 3.0Gb/s also compatible but will only
run at SATA 1.5Gb/s), 5400RPM or 7200RPM from 80GB—320GB.  Recommended
vendors: Fujitsu, Toshiba, Hitachi, Seagate, Western Digital, Samsung.
OCZSSD2-1S64G   (SATA-II, 64GB)
OCZSSD2-1S32G  (SATA-II, 32GB)
OCZSSD2-1C128G  (SATA-II, 128GB)
OCZSSD2-1C64G   (SATA-II, 64GB)
OCZSSD2-1C32G   (SATA-II, 32GB)
OCZSSD2-2C30G   (SATA-II, 30GB)
OCZSSD2-2C60G   (SATA-II, 60GB)
OCZSSD2-2C120G  (SATA-II, 120GB)
WLAN:
OCZ 15.4” DIY Notebook – (Part Number: OCZDIY15A2)
Validated Components (Updated Oct 24, 2008)
Part Number  Description
Intel 5300  802.11a/b/g/draft-n
Lite-On Wireless 802.11a/b/g